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Steven J. Aeschbacher  
16219 224th Ave NE  
Woodinville, WA 98077  
425-703-2696 
steveaes@hotmail.com

Marsha Z. Anson 
1901 Woodbine Waye
Polson, MT  59860
406-871-2135
marsha@glacierpresbytery.org

 
Clarence Antioquia  
1801 Piper Circle  
Anacortes, WA 98221  
360-293-8348 
clay.antioquia@comcast.net

ELECTED BOARD MEMBERS 

Andrew N. Barron
180 River Woods Ln.
Minneapolis, MN  55337
612-567-7787
abarron@gmail.com

Mary C. Baskin
201 Lawndale Ave.
Wilmette, IL  60091
847-853-1732
mcb@ansleygroup.com

 
Arthur W. Canada  
14008 Erwin Rd.  
Charlotte, NC 28273  
704-588-2733 
awc462@yahoo.com

 
William W. Capel 
908 West Healey 
Champaign, IL 61821-3932 
217-493-9825 
bill@capel.com

 
Clark D. Cowden  
5056 Palm Point Court  
San Diego, CA 92117-7807  
619-224-2490  
clarkcowden@presbyterysd.org

 
Melissa L. DeRosia 
1049 Wegman Rd.  
Rochester, NY 14624-1530 
585-247-5292 
melissa@gatespres.org

James R. Ephraim Jr.
2201 First Ave. N #4C
Birmingham, AL  35203
205-798-5571
1stunite@bellsouth.net

David E. Ezekiel
1244 Appaloosa Way
Bartlett, IL  60103
303-477-9070
davidezekiel@sbcglobal.net

Thomas O. Fleming Jr.
5916  Garth Avenue
Los Angeles, CA  90056-1514
310-338-7518
thomas.fleming@lmu.edu
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Marilyn S. Gamm
14520 W. Maylore Ct.
New Berlin, WI  53151
708-296-0775
revmsgamm@yahoo.com

 
Roger J. Gench  
1313 New York Avenue NW  
Washington, DC 20005  
202-393-3700, ext. 225 
rfgench@mindspring.com

Chad A. Herring
John Knox Kirk
11430 Wornall Road
Kansas City, MO  64114
816-942-3637
herringc@gmail.com

 
Jack D. Hodges  
3520 SW Red Cedar Way  
Lake Oswego, OR 97035  
503-635-8625 
jhodges@bcdemail.com 
 

 
Mary C. Jorgenson
1213 West 58th Street
Kansas City, MO 64113
mcjorgies@gmail.com
816-255-2483 
 

 
Rachel “Mihee” Kim-Kort 
631 W. Skyline Drive
Bloomington, IN  47404 
609-462-1337 
mihee.kimkort@gmail.com  
 

 
Janet D. Martin  
2601 W. Cedar Lane  
Milwaukee, WI 53217  
414-351-6506 
janequity@aol.com

 
Cruz A. Negron-Torres  
Calle 4 H1 Urb. Terrazas de Cupey  
Trujillo Alto, PR 00976 
787-762-6260 
rev.negron@gmail.com

Susan H. Osoinach
133 Pembroke Lane
Wichita Falls, TX  76301
940-322-4902
susan.osoinach@gmail.com

 
Cathryn C. Piekarski  
111 Brentwood St.  
Marietta, OH 45750  
740-373-3639 
piekarskic@aol.com

 
Kears K. Pollock 
P.O. Box 471 
Bruin, PA 16022 
724-753-2418 
kp1and2@aol.com 

Neal D. Presa
c/o Molly Williams
100 Witherspoon Street
Louisville, KY  40202
888-728-7228, ext. 5424
ndpresa@gmail.com
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Heath K. Rada 
P.O. Box 697 
Montreat, NC 28757 
828-669-0070 
heathrada@charter.net 

Nancy J. Ramsay
2118 Edwin Street
Fort Worth, TX  76110
817-257-7577
n.ramsay@tcu.edu
 

Marianne O. Rhebergen
9 Center Street
Hopewell, NJ  08525
201-599-1111
rheberg@verizon.net

 
Noelle Royer 
3701 S. Hudson Street  Apt. 218
Seattle, WA  98118
310-729-6627
tallgirl@uw.edu  

 
Matthew W. Schramm  
103 E. Midland Street  
Bay City, MI 48706 
502-415-3074
989-686-1360 
matthew.schramm@pcusa.org

David W. Shinn
20454 Gill Road
Livonia, MI  48152
248-356-4488
david.shinn@thenewhopechurch.com

 
Joyce A. Smith  
1756 N. Star Road  
Columbus, OH 43212 
614-486-8677 
jbsmith@quixnet.net

 
Glen E. Snider 
913 W. Mohawk Drive 
Safford, AZ 85546 
928-965-8505 
glen.snider@eac.edu 

Bruce G. Stevens
3040 Market Street
Camp Hill, PA  17011
717-737-0421
bstevens@syntrinity.org

Josephene D. Stewart
5403 Haynes Hall Place
Charlotte, NC  28270
704-365-1342
jdstewart49@gmail.com
 

 
Wendy S. Tajima
6323 W. 80th Street
Los Angeles, CA  90045
310-670-5076
statedclerk@pacificpresbytery.org

 
Charles A. Talley 
P.O. Box 984
Coleraine MN 55722
218-245-1261
carlintalley@gmail.com
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Kevin R. Yoho
2 Washington Avenue
Mullican Hill, NJ  08062
201-207-1544
kevin@newarkpresbytery.org 

ECUMENICAL ADVISORY MEMBERS 

James E. Fouther Jr.
The United Church of Montbello
4879 Crown Blvd.
Denver, CO  80239
303-373-0070
ucomontbello@qwestoffice.net

Vicki T. Garber 
Evangelical Lutheran Church
In America
2718 Dixie Highway
Crestview Hills, KY  41017
859-331-4694
pastorvickig@aol.com
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CORRESPONDING MEMBERS 

Stephen A. Bacon, Chair
Presbyterian Investment
and Loan Program
201 Washington St. SW
Atlanta, GA 30303
404-601-3152
sbacon@cpcatlanta.org

John M. Buchanan, Chair
Presbyterian Publishing Corporation
c/o The Christian Century
104 S. Michigan Avenue, Suite #1100
Chicago, IL 60603
312-263-7510, ext 227
john_buchanan@christiancentury.org

 
David A. Davis, Chair 
Presbyterian Foundation
Board of Trustees
Nassau Presbyterian Church
61 Nassau Street
Princeton, NJ 08542
609-924-0103
dave@nassauchurch.org

 
James L. Hudson, President  
Presbyterian Investment  
and Loan Program  
100 Witherspoon Street  
Louisville, KY 40202-1396 
502-569-5878 
james.hudson@pcusa.org 

 
Marc Lewis, President  
Presbyterian Publishing Corporation  
100 Witherspoon Street  
Louisville, KY 40202-1396 
502-569-5336 
mlewis@presbypub.com 
 

 
Robert W. Maggs Jr., President 
Board of Pensions  
2000 Market Street 
Philadelphia, PA 19103 
800-640-4267, ext 767 
rwmaggs@pensions.org 
 

 
Thomas C. Paisley, Chair 
Board of Pensions   
3015 Village Dr   
Center Valley,  PA  18034 
 
 
 

 
Gradye M. Parsons, Stated Clerk 
Office of the General Assembly 
100 Witherspoon St., Room 4408 
Louisville, KY 40202 
800-728-7228, ext 5375 
gradye.parsons@pcusa.org
 

 

 
Jacob Parsons-Wells, Chair
Advocacy Committee for Women’s 
Concerns ACWC
6711 Brighton Springs Ln
Louisville KY  40291
502-558-6129
jacob.parsonswells@gmail.com 
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Linda B. Valentine,  
Executive Director  
Presbyterian Mission Agency  
100 Witherspoon Street 
Louisville, KY 40202-1396 
800-728-7228, ext. 5040 
linda.valentine@pcusa.org

Raafat L. Zaki, Chair
Advisory Committee on Social  
Witness Policy ACSWP-
1911 Indian Wood Circle, Suite B
Maumee, OH 43537
419-754-4050
raafatzaki@aol.com

Carmen M. Rosario, Chair  
Advocacy Committee for Racial Ethnic 
Concerns ACREC-
217 LeReine Ave
Bradley Beach NJ  07720
732-284-7026
crosario08@optimum.net

 
Marcia Mount Shoop,  
Vice-Moderator 
Committee on the Office of  
the General Assembly COGA-  
1009 Maple Ridge Dr.
Chapel Hill, NC  27516
919-967-9751
mountshoop@gmail.com 

 
Thomas F.  Taylor,  
President and CEO  
Presbyterian Foundation  
200 E. 12th Street  
Jeffersonville, IN 47130  
502-569-5933 
tft@fdn.pcusa.org  

AT-LARGE COMMIT TEE MEMBERS  

 
Ellen P. Cason
Audit Committee 
484 W. 43rd St. #40-N
New York, NY  10036
212-564-8609
epcason@aol.com
 

Jack D. Shelver  
Finance Committee 
3232 Pera Alta Drive  
P.O. Box 365  
Julian, CA 92036  
760-765-3293 
jack@cableusa.com

 
Kathryn Trott 
Finance Committee 
715 Elm Street 
Woodland, CA 95695 
530-312-0100 
kathytrott@e-trott.com

Richard A. Turpen 
Audit Committee 
2500 Panorama Place 
Birmingham,  AL  35216   
205-934-8825 
raturpen@uab.edu  
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LEADERSHIP TEAM  

Terri Bate
Senior Director of Funds Development
Presbyterian Mission Agency
100 Witherspoon Street
Louisville, KY  40202-1396
800-728-7228 ext. 5628
terri.bate@pcusa.org

 
Roger Dermody  
Deputy Executive Director  
for Mission  
Presbyterian Mission Agency  
100 Witherspoon Street  
Louisville, KY 40202-1396 
800-728-7228, ext. 5489 
roger.dermody@pcusa.org

 
Kathy Francis
Senior Director of Communications
Presbyterian Mission Agency
100 Witherspoon Street
Louisville, KY  40202-1396
800-728-7228 ext. 5194
kathy.francis@pcusa.org 

 
Linda B. Valentine   
Executive Director  
Presbyterian Mission Agency  
100 Witherspoon Street   
Louisville, KY 40202-1396  
800-728-7228, ext. 5040 
linda.valentine@pcusa.org 
 

Earline Williams
Deputy Executive Director  
of Shared Services
Presbyterian Mission Agency
100 Witherspoon Street
Louisville, KY  40202-1396
800-728-7228 ext. 5672
earline.williams@pcusa.org
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JUSTICE

Melissa DeRosia
James Ephraim Jr.
David Ezekiel
James Fouther Jr.
Roger Gench – Vice Chair
Mary Jorgenson
Jan Martin
Susan Osoinach
Kears Pollock
Noelle Royer – Chair

LEADERSHIP 

Cruz Negron Torres – Vice Chair
Cathy Piekarski
Nancy Ramsay
Joyce Smith – Chair
Glen Snider
Bruce Stevens
Kevin Yoho

PRESBYTERIAN MISSION AGENCY BOARD COMMIT TEE MEMBERSHIP

FINANCE 

Clay Antioquia
Molly Baskin
Bill Capel – Chair
Clark Cowden
Tom Fleming Jr.
Chad Herring
Jack Hodges
Jack Shelver – At-Large Member
Jo Stewart – Vice Chair
Wendy Tajima
Kathy Trott – At-Large Member

WORSHIPING COMMUNITIES

Steve Aeschbacher
Marsha Zell Anson
Andrew Barron
Marilyn Gamm– Vice Chair
Vicki Garber
Mihee Kim-Kort – Chair
Heath Rada
Marianne Rhebergen
David Shinn
Charles “Arlin” Talley



Presbyterian Mission Agency Board Directory

page 9 | 2.4.14

EXECUTIVE COMMIT TEE

Steve Aeschbacher – At-Large Member 
Art  Canada – Vice Chair
Bill Capel
Mihee  Kim-Kort 
Cathy Piekarski – At-Large Member
Heath  Rada – At-Large Member
Noelle  Royer
Matt Schramm – Chair 
Joyce  Smith 
Linda Valentine 

  
AUDIT

Molly Baskin– Chair
Ellen Cason – At-Large Member
Tom Fleming
Kears Pollock
Chris Rhodes – COGA Rep

Richard Allen Turpen – At-Large Member 

  

PRESBYTERIAN MISSION AGENCY BOARD ADMINISTRATION COMMITTEES

SUBCOMMIT TEES OF THE  
EXECUTIVE COMMIT TEE

Board Nominating and  
Governance Subcommittee
Steve Aeschbacher – Chair
Marilyn Gamm
Chad Herring
Kears Pollock
Marianne Rhebergen
Wendy Tajima

Personnel Subcommittee

Marsha Anson
Art Canada – Chair
Heath Rada
Nancy Ramsay
Jo Stewart

Linda Valentine 

Restricted Funds Oversight Subcommittee

Melissa DeRosia
Alan Ford – Co-opted Member
Glen Snider – Chair
Kevin Yoho


